City of Key West
Department of Transportation

BUS SCHEDULE

K )
BUS FARES

Please note the separate fare structure for the Lower Keys Shuttle.
Prices in purple indicate reduced fares.

Key West Routes Lower Keys Routes
Oneway $ 2.00 $ .50 Oneway $ 3.00 $ 1.00
7-day $ 8.00 $ 3.75 7-day $16.00 $ 7.50
31-day* $25.00 $15.00 31-day* $50.00 $30.00

*31 day passes are only sold at the Revenue Office, City Hall, 525
Angela Street, between the hours of 8:00 am and 4:45 pm and at
KWDoT office, 627 Palm Avenue between 8:30 am and 4:30 am
(please note the office is closed from 12:00 pm to 1:00 pm for lunch)
All other passes must be purchased at the bus meter, and require
EXACT change and driver assistance. Advise driver of type of pass
prior to feeding the money into meter.

REDUCED FARE ELIGIBILITY
The reduced fares listed above apply to:

- Students (up to age 21)

- Senior citizens (55+)

- Disabled

- Military (active / retired / dependants)
Picture 1D with proof of eligibility must be presented to driver at time
of purchase to receive reduced rate. All others can purchase a
Reduced Fare ID card at the KWDoT office for $5.00. Please bring
proof of eligibility.

REDUCED SERVICE

Gold, Purple and Orange and Aqua Work Force Shuttle (peak hour)
routes, DO NOT run on these reduced service days:

Sundays, Memorial Day, 4" of July, and Labor Day.

There is NO service on Thanksgiving, Christmas Day, and New
Year's Day.

For information not listed in this schedule, call 305-809-3910 (M-F/8-
5) or 305-293-6426 (nights, weekends, holidays) or visit our web site
at www.keywestcity.com.

KWDoT office is located at 627 Palm Avenue, Key West, FL 33040.

PLEASE NOTE: Weather, traffic, and other conditions are beyond
our control but may affect schedule times.

(REVISED: November, 2008)



LOWER KEYS SHUTTLE STOPS

NORTH BOUND

Key West

Searstown at Northside Dr. *
Publix *

Comfort Inn *

Stock Island

Hospital / FKCC

Sheriff's Office

Hurricane Hole

US #1/ 3rd Street

Boca Chica

NAS - MM 8

Rockland Key

Opposite Video Store
Opposite Calle Uno St
Big Coppitt

Opposite Bobalu’'s

FKAA Plant — MM 10
Geiger Road

Bay Point

Baby's Coffee - MM 15
Sugarloaf Key - Lower
Opposite Lodge - MM 17
Sugarloaf Key - Upper
Past Crane / School
Opposite Mangrove Mama'’s
Cudjoe Key

Sheriff Sub Station MM 21
Sunrise Rd.

Evies Subs
Summerland Key

Mote Marine Lab — MM 24.5
Before Dion’s — MM 25
Ramrod Key

FKAA — MM 27

Past Looe Key Tiki Bar
Middle Torch Key
SR4A

Little Torch Key

Dolphin Marina

Big Pine Key

Florist

NAPA - MM 30
Chamber / Industrial Rd *
Bahia Honda

Past Park Entrance *
Sunshine Key

Opposite Camp Entrance *
Marathon

Gas Station *

FKAA Office *

Home Depot *

Kmart / Publix - MM 50 *

SOUTH BOUND
Marathon

Kmart / Publix - MM 50 *
41st Street *

FHP / School *

Prior to Turn Key Marine *
Sunshine Key
Campground Entrance *
Bahia Honda

Opposite Park Entrance *
Big Pine Key

Dion’s *

CVS - MM 30

Opposite Florist

Little Torch Key

Barry Avenue - At Bridge
Middle Torch Key
Opposite SR4

Ramrod Key

Opposite Looe Key Tiki
Prior to Coral Ave - MM 27
Summerland Key
Opposite Dion's — MM 25
Opposite Mote Lab
Cudjoe Key

Prior to Cutthroat Rd — MM 20.5
Cocos Cantina

Opposite Sheriff Station - MM 21
Sugarloaf Key— Upper
Mangrove Mama’s

Prior to Crane Blvd
Sugarloaf Key — Lower
Sugarloaf Lodge - MM 17
Bay Point

Opposite Baby's Coffee - MM 15
Big Coppitt

Opposite Geiger Road
Oppposite FKAA — MM 10
Bobalu’s

Rockland Key

Calle Uno St

Video Store

Stock Island

East College Rd & US 1
Hospital / FKCC

Sheriff's Office

Opposite Easter Seals
Key West

Opposite Comfort Inn *
Peacock Plaza / Movies *
Searstown at Northside Dr. *

* The Workforce Commute Shuttle does NOT service these stops.

WORKFORCE COMMUTE SHUTTLE

The Workforce Commute Shuttle is an addition to the Lower Keys
Shuttle that runs between Big Pine and into Old Town Key West,
Monday through Friday, during the peak travel times of the day.

In addition to the stops WITHOUT asterisks (*) above, the Workforce
Commute Shuttle also serves the following stops:

Airport

Simonton & United

Opposite Gato Building
Opposite City Hall

Opposite Courthouse
Caroline & Simonton

Grinnell & Caroline

Palm Avenue — DOT Building



BLUE ROUTE
Operates 7 days per week

Truman & |N. Roosevelt| Overseas Key Searstown|N. Roosevelt| ~Arrive Departing | Maloney &| 5th Ave. &| Cross St. |Duck Ave. & Oceanwalk|  Airport Flagler & | Flagler & [ South & | Emma & [Caroline &| Grinnell & | Truman &
White 4th St. Market Plaza |shopping Ctr| Toppino Dr| Hospital | Hospital 2nd St. 5th St. Us1 S. Roosevelt| Las Salinas Bertha | White St. United Petronia [Whitehead| Caroline White
21 20 19 18 17 16 15* 15* 14 13 12 11 10 9 7 6 5 4 3 2 21
6:15AM | 6:18 AM | 6:22 AM | 6:25 AM | 6:29 AM | 6:31 AM | 6:36 AM | 6:36 AM | 6:42 AM | 6:45 AM | 6:48 AM | 6:52 AM | 6:57 AM | 7:01 AM | 7:07 AM | 7210 AM | 7:15 AM | 7:20 AM | 7:24 AM | 7:27 AM | 7:30 AM
7:30 AM | 7:33AM | 7:37 AM | 7:40 AM | 7:44 AM | 7:46 AM | 7:.51 AM| 7:51 AM | 7:57 AM | 8:00 AM | 8:03 AM | 8:07 AM | 8:12 AM | 8:16 AM | 8:22 AM | 8:25 AM | 8:30 AM | 8:35 AM | 8:39 AM | 8:42 AM | 8:45 AM
8:45 AM | 8:48 AM | 8:52 AM | 8:55 AM | 8:59 AM | 9:01 AM |9:06 AM | 9:21 AM | 9:27 AM | 9:30 AM | 9:33 AM | 9:37 AM | 9:42 AM | 9:46 AM | 9:52 AM | 9:55 AM [10:00 AM|10:05 AM|10:09 AM|10:12 AM| 10:15 AM
10:15 AM|10:18 AM|10:22 AM[10:25 AM|10:29 AM| 10:31 AM|10:36 AM| 10:36 AM [10:42 AM|10:45 AM|10:48 AM|10:52 AM|10:57 AM| 11:01 AM [11:07 AM|11:10 AM|11:15 AM|11:20 AM|11:24 AM|11:27 AM| 11:30 AM
11:30 AM[11:33 AM|11:37 AM[11:40 AM[11:44 AM|11:46 AM|11:51 AM| 11:51 AM|11:57 AM[12:00 PM|12:03 PM|12:07 PM|12:12 PM| 12:16 PM (12:22 PM|12:25 PM|12:30 PM|12:35 PM|12:39 PM| 12:42 PM| 12:45 PM
12:45 PM|[12:48 PM|12:52 PM([12:55 PM[12:59 PM| 1:01 PM | 1:06 PM | 1:06 PM | 1:12PM | 1:15PM | 1:18 PM | 1:22 PM | 1:27PM | 1:31 PM | 1:37PM | 1:40 PM | 1:45PM | 1:.50 PM | 1:54 PM | 1:57 PM | 2:10 PM
2:10PM | 2213 PM | 2:17 PM | 2220 PM | 2.224 PM | 2:26 PM | 2.31 PM| 2:31 PM | 2:37 PM | 2240 PM | 2243 PM | 2:47 PM | 252 PM | 2:56 PM | 3:02PM | 3:05PM | 3:10PM | 3:15PM | 3:19 PM | 3:22PM | 3:25 PM
3:25PM | 3:28PM | 3:32PM | 3:35 PM | 3:39 PM | 3:41 PM | 3:46 PM| 3:46 PM | 3:52 PM | 3:55 PM | 3:58 PM | 4:02 PM | 4:07 PM | 4:11PM | 4:17PM | 420 PM | 4:25PM | 4:30 PM | 4:34 PM | 4:37 PM | 4:40 PM
4:40 PM | 443 PM | 4:47 PM | 450 PM | 454 PM | 4:56 PM | 5:01 PM | 5:01 PM | 5:07 PM | 5:10 PM | 5:13 PM | 5:17 PM | 5:22 PM | 5:26 PM | 5:32 PM | 5:35 PM | 5:40 PM | 5:45 PM | 5:49 PM | 5:52 PM | 5:55 PM
5:55 PM | 5:58 PM [ 6:02 PM | 6:05 PM | 6:09 PM | 6:11 PM |6:16 PM | 6:31 PM | 6:37 PM | 6:40 PM | 6:43PM | 6:47 PM | 6:52PM | 6:56 PM | 7:.02PM [ 7.05PM | 7:10PM | 7:15 PM | 7:19 PM | 7:22 PM | 7:25 PM

Last Pick Up Last Drop Off

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.

GREEN ROUTE
Operates 7 days per week

Grinnell & |Caroline & Emma & | South & | Flagler & | Flagler & | Airport |Ocean Walk|Duck Ave.[ US1& | 5th Ave & [Maloney &| Arriving | Departing | Duck Ave.|Searstown| Key Plaza| Overseas [N. Roosevelt| Truman & | Grinnell &
Caroline |[Whitehead| Petronia United | White St. Bertha Las Salinas|S. Roosevelt| Cross St. 5th St. 2nd St. Hospital Hospital |S. Roosevelt| Shopping Ctr| Shopping Ctr| Market 4th St. White Caroline
2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15* 15* 11 17 18 19 20 21 2
6:10 AM | 6:13 AM | 6:18 AM | 6:22 AM | 6:25 AM | 6:28 AM | 6:33 AM | 6:36 AM | 6:39 AM | 6:43 AM | 6:45 AM | 6:48 AM | 6:52 AM | 6:52 AM | 6:58 AM | 7.05 AM | 7:11 AM | 7:18 AM | 7:23 AM | 7:30 AM | 7:35 AM
7:35AM | 7:38 AM | 7:43 AM | 7:47 AM | 7:50 AM | 7:53 AM | 7:58 AM | 8:01 AM | 8:04 AM | 8:08 AM | 8:10 AM | 8:13 AM | 8:17 AM | 8:17 AM | 8:23 AM | 8:30 AM | 8:36 AM | 8:43 AM | 8:48 AM | 8:55 AM | 9:00 AM
9:00 AM | 9:03 AM | 9:08 AM | 9:12 AM | 9:15 AM | 9:18 AM | 9:23 AM | 9:26 AM | 9:29 AM | 9:33 AM | 9:35 AM | 9:38 AM | 9:42 AM | 9:57 AM [10:03 AM|10:10 AM|10:16 AM|10:23 AM|10:28 AM| 10:35 AM| 10:40 AM
10:40 AM|10:43 AM|10:48 AM[10:52 AM|10:55 AM| 10:58 AM|11:03 AM| 11:06 AM [11:09 AM|11:13 AM|11:15 AM|11:18 AM|11:22 AM| 11:22 AM [11:28 AM|11:35 AM|11:41 AM|11:48 AM|11:53 AM|12:00 PM| 12:05 PM
12:05 PM|[12:08 PM(12:13 PM|12:17 PM[12:20 PM| 12:23 PM|12:28 PM| 12:31 PM|12:34 PM(12:38 PM|12:40 PM|12:43 PM|12:47 PM| 12:47 PM (12:53 PM| 1:00 PM | 1:06 PM | 1:13 PM | 1:118 PM | 1:25 PM | 1:30 PM
1:30 PM | 1:33 PM | 1:38 PM | 1:42 PM | 1:45 PM | 1:48 PM | 1:53 PM | 1:56 PM | 1:59 PM | 2.03 PM | 2.05 PM | 2.08 PM | 2:12PM | 2:12PM | 2:18 PM | 2225 PM | 2.31 PM | 2:38 PM | 2:43 PM | 2:50 PM | 3:03 PM
3:03PM | 3:06 PM | 3:11PM| 3:15PM | 3:18 PM | 3:21 PM | 3:26 PM| 3:29 PM | 3:32 PM | 3:36 PM | 3:38 PM | 3:41 PM | 3:45PM | 3:45PM | 3:51PM | 3:58 PM | 4:04 PM | 4:11 PM | 4:16 PM | 423 PM | 4:28 PM
4:28 PM | 431 PM | 4:36 PM | 4:40 PM | 4:43PM | 4:46 PM | 451 PM| 4:54 PM | 457 PM | 5:01 PM | 5:03 PM | 5:06 PM | 5:10PM | 5:10 PM | 5:16 PM | 5:23 PM | 5:29 PM | 5:36 PM | 5:41 PM | 5:48 PM | 5:53 PM
5:53 PM | 5:56 PM | 6:01 PM | 6:05 PM | 6:08 PM | 6:11 PM | 6:16 PM | 6:19 PM | 6:22 PM | 6:26 PM | 6:28 PM | 6:31 PM | 6:35 PM | 6:35PM | 6:41PM | 6:48 PM | 6:54 PM | 7:01 PM | 7:06 PM | 7:13 PM | 7:18 PM
7:18PM | 7221 PM | 7:26 PM | 7:30 PM | 7:33 PM | 7:36 PM | 7:41 PM| 7:44PM | 7:47 PM | 7.51 PM | 7.53 PM | 7:56 PM | 8:00 PM | 8:15PM | 8:21 PM | 8:28 PM | 8:34 PM | 8:41 PM | 8:46 PM | 8:53 PM | 8:58 PM
8:58 PM | 9:01 PM | 9:06 PM | 9:10 PM | 9:13 PM | 9:16 PM | 9:21 PM | 9:24 PM | 9:27 PM | 9:31 PM | 9:33 PM | 9:36 PM | 9:40 PM | 9:40 PM | 9:46 PM | 9:53 PM | 9:59 PM |10:06 PM|10:11 PM| 10:18 PM| 10:23 PM
10:23 PM|10:26 PM|10:31 PM|10:35 PM|10:38 PM| 10:41 PM|10:46 PM| 10:49 PM|10:52 PM[10:56 PM[10:58 PM|11:01 PM|11:05 PM| 11:05 PM [11:11 PM|11:18 PM|11:24 PM|11:31 PM|11:36 PM[11:43 PM| 11:48 PM
11:48 PM|11:51 PM|11:56 PM[12:00 AM|12:03 AM| 12:06 AM

Last Pick Up Last Drop Off

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.




GOLD SHUTTLE

DEPART Operates 6 days per week / Monday - Saturday ARRIVE
Hospital Maloney & | 5th Ave. & | Cross St |N. Roosevelt| Overseas Key Sr. Citizens | Searstown | Duck Ave &| Hospital
College Rd 2nd St. 5th St. Us1 Toppino Dr Market Plaza Kennedy |Shopping Ctr|S. Roosevelt| College Rd
15* 14 13 12 16 19 18 8 17 11 15*
6:28 AM 6:33 AM 6:39 AM 6:43 AM 6:47 AM 6:52 AM 6:55 AM 6:58 AM 7:03 AM 7:11 AM 7:18 AM
7:18 AM 7:23 AM 7:29 AM 7:33 AM 7:37 AM 7:42 AM 7:45 AM 7:48 AM 7:53 AM 8:01 AM 8:08 AM
8:08 AM 8:13 AM 8:19 AM 8:23 AM 8:27 AM 8:32 AM 8:35 AM 8:38 AM 8:43 AM 8:51 AM 8:58 AM
8:58 AM 9:03 AM 9:09 AM 9:13 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:25 AM 9:28 AM 9:33 AM 9:41 AM 9:48 AM
9:48 AM 9:53 AM 9:59 AM 10:03 AM | 10:07 AM | 10:12AM | 10:15AM | 10:18 AM | 10:23 AM | 10:31 AM | 10:38 AM
10:53 AM | 10:58 AM | 11:04 AM | 11:08 AM | 11:12 AM | 11:17 AM | 11:20AM | 11:23 AM | 11:28 AM | 11:36 AM 11:43 AM
11:43 AM | 11:48 AM | 11:54 AM | 11:58 AM | 12:02PM | 12:07 PM | 12:10PM | 12:13PM | 12:18 PM | 12:26 PM 12:33 PM
12:33PM | 12:38PM | 12:44PM | 12:48 PM | 12:52PM | 12:57 PM 1:00 PM 1:03 PM 1:08 PM 1:16 PM 1:23 PM
1:23 PM 1:28 PM 1:34 PM 1:38 PM 1:42 PM 1:47 PM 1:50 PM 1:53 PM 1:58 PM 2:06 PM 2:13 PM
2:13 PM 2:18 PM 2:24 PM 2:28 PM 2:32 PM 2:37 PM 2:40 PM 2:43 PM 2:48 PM 2:56 PM 3:03 PM
3:03 PM 3:08 PM 3:14 PM 3:18 PM 3:22 PM 3:27 PM 3:30 PM 3:33 PM 3:38 PM 3:46 PM 3:53 PM
4:08 PM 4:13 PM 4:19 PM 4:23 PM 4:27 PM 4:32 PM 4:35 PM 4:38 PM 4:43 PM 4:51 PM 4:58 PM
4:58 PM 5:03 PM 5:09 PM 5:13 PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM 5:25 PM 5:28 PM 5:33 PM 5:41 PM 5:48 PM
548PM | 5:53PM | 5:59PM | 6:03PM | 6:07PM | 6:12PM

Last Pickup Last Drop Off (-/

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.

Effective 10/01/07

PURPLE SHUTTLE

DEPART

DOT
Palm Ave
l*

Grinnell &
Caroline
2

Caroline &
Whitehead
3

Operates 6 Days Per Week / Monday - Saturday

Emma &
Petronia
4

Truman &
White
21

N. Roosevelt
4th St.
20

Overseas
Market
19

Key
Plaza
18

Searstown
Shopping Ctr
17

Sr. Citizens &
Kennedy Dr
8

Flagler &
Bertha
7

ARRIVE

DOT
Palm Ave
1*

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:33 AM
7:33 AM
8:33 AM
9:48 AM
10:48 AM
11:48 AM
12:48 PM
1:48 PM
3:03 PM
4:03 PM
5:03 PM
6:03 PM

6:37 AM
7:37 AM
8:37 AM
9:52 AM
10:52 AM
11:52 AM
12:52 PM
1:52 PM
3:07 PM
4:07 PM
5:07 PM
6:07 PM

6:41 AM
7:41 AM
8:41 AM
9:56 AM
10:56 AM
11:56 AM
12:56 PM
1:56 PM
3:11 PM
4:11 PM
5:11 PM
6:11 PM

6:51 AM
7:51 AM
8:51 AM
10:06 AM
11:06 AM
12:06 PM
1:06 PM
2:06 PM
3:21 PM
4:21 PM
5:21 PM
6:21 PM

6:56 AM
7:56 AM
8:56 AM
10:11 AM
11:11 AM
12:11 PM
1:11 PM
2:11 PM
3:26 PM
4:26 PM
5:26 PM
6:26 PM

7:01 AM
8:01 AM
9:01 AM
10:16 AM
11:16 AM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
2:16 PM
3:31 PM
4:31 PM
5:31 PM
6:31 PM

7:05 AM
8:05 AM
9:05 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:35 PM
4:35 PM
5:35 PM
6:35 PM

7:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:40 PM

7:16 AM
8:16 AM
9:16 AM
10:31 AM
11:31 AM
12:31 PM
1:31 PM
2:31 PM
3:46 PM
4:46 PM
5:46 PM
6:46 PM

7:22 AM
8:22 AM
9:22 AM
10:37 AM
11:37 AM
12:37 PM
1:37 PM
2:37 PM
3:52 PM
4:52 PM
5:52 PM
6:52 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.

Last Pickup

Last Drop Off




ORANGE SHUTTLE

Operates 6 days per week / Monday - Saturday
Depart Caroline & Caroline & Flagler & Flagler & Sr. Citizens Searstown Overseas N. Roosevelt Arrive
DOT Grinnell Whitehead White St. Bertha Kennedy Shopping Ctr Market 4th St. DOT
1* 2 3 6 7 8 17 19 20 1*

8:45 AM 8:48 AM 8:53 AM 9:05 AM 9:10 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:23 AM 9:27 AM 9:31 AM 9:35 AM
9:50 AM 9:53 AM 9:58 AM 10:10 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:25 AM 10:28 AM 10:32 AM 10:36 AM 10:40 AM
10:40 AM 10:43 AM 10:48 AM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:18 AM 11:22 AM 11:26 AM 11:30 AM

Last Pick up Last Drop off

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.




RED SHUTTLE
Operates 7 days per week

DOT Flagler & | Sr. Citizens Key Searstown | Duck Ave & | Oceanwalk Airport Flagler & Flagler & South & Grinnell &
Palm Ave Bertha Kennedy Plaza Shopping Ctr| S Roosevelt| Las Salinas Bertha White St. United Caroline
1* 7 8 18 17 11 10 9 7 6 5 2 1*
6:00 AM | 6:03 AM | 6:09 AM | 6:12 AM | 6:16 AM | 6:24 AM | 6:30 AM | 6:35 AM | 6:42 AM | 6:45 AM | 6:48 AM | 6:57 AM | 7:00 AM
7:00AM | 7:03AM | 7:09AM | 7:12AM | 7:16 AM | 7:24 AM | 7:30 AM | 7:35AM | 7:42 AM | 7:45 AM | 7:48 AM | 7:57 AM 8:00 AM
8:00 AM | 8:03 AM | 8:09 AM | 8:12 AM | 8:16 AM | 8:24 AM | 8:30 AM | 8:35 AM | 8:42 AM | 8:45AM | 8:48 AM | 8:57 AM | 9:00 AM
9:00 AM | 9:03AM | 9:09 AM | 9112 AM | 9:116 AM | 9:24 AM | 9:30 AM | 9:35 AM | 9:42 AM | 9:45 AM | 9:48 AM | 9:57 AM | 10:00 AM
10:15 AM | 10:18 AM [ 10:24 AM | 10:27 AM | 10:31 AM | 10:39 AM | 10:45 AM | 10:50 AM | 10:57 AM | 11:00 AM | 11:03 AM | 11:12 AM| 11:15 AM
11:15 AM|11:18 AM | 11:24 AM | 11:27 AM| 11:31 AM | 11:39 AM | 11:45 AM | 11:50 AM | 11:57 AM | 12:00 PM | 12:03 PM | 12:12 PM | 12:15 PM
12:15 PM | 12:18 PM | 12:24 PM | 12:27 PM | 12:31 PM| 12:39 PM | 12:45 PM | 12:50 PM | 12:57 PM| 1:00 PM | 1:03PM | 1:12PM | 1.:15PM
1:15PM | 1:28 PM | 1:24PM | 1:27PM | 1:31PM | 1:39 PM | 1:45PM | 1:50 PM | 1:57 PM | 2.00 PM | 2:03 PM | 2:12 PM 2:15 PM
2:25PM | 2228PM | 2:34PM | 2:37PM | 2:41PM | 2249PM | 255PM | 3:00PM | 3:07PM | 3:10PM | 3:13PM | 3:22PM | 3:25PM
3:25PM | 3:28PM | 3:34PM | 3:37PM | 3141 PM | 3:49PM | 3:55PM | 4:.00 PM | 4:07 PM | 4110 PM | 4:13 PM | 4:22 PM 4:25 PM
4:25PM | 428PM | 4:34PM | 437PM | 441PM | 449PM | 455PM | 5:00 PM | 5:07 PM | 5:10 PM | 5:13 PM | 5:22 PM 5:25 PM
5:25PM | 5:28 PM | 5:34 PM | 5:37 PM | 541 PM | 5:49PM | 5:55PM | 6:00 PM | 6:07 PM | 6:10 PM | 6:13 PM | 6:22 PM 6:25 PM
6:40 PM | 6:43PM | 6:49PM | 6:52PM | 6:56 PM | 7:04PM | 7:10PM | 7:15PM | 7:22PM | 7:25PM | 7:28 PM | 7:37 PM | 7:40 PM
7:40PM | 7:43PM | 7:49PM | 7:52PM | 7:56 PM | 8:04 PM | 8:10PM | 8:15PM | 8:22 PM [ 8:25PM | 8:28 PM | 8:37 PM

Last Pick Up  Last Drop Off

Italic, bold or asterisk indicate driver break, begin or end of route.
Above locations are map and time reference points only - not a complete list of stops.
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